
Date of 
receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

% of voting 
share in 
CoC,if 

appliable

1 Elite Management Services 06.06.2025 269,163.27           269,163.27            12.83

2 J. C. Chakravarti & Co. 04.06.2025 140,800.00           140,800.00            6.71

3 Debabrata Saha 06.06.2025 947,790.00 947,790.00

Total 1,357,753.27        409,963.27            947,790.00               

Amount of claim 
under verification Remarks,if any

Annexure-8

Name of the Corporate Debtor : Shresth Detective and Securities Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 23-05-2025 ; List of Creditors as on : 15-06-2025

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen,Employees and Government Dues)  (Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim 

Amount of claim 
not admitted


